

Bursar Office - UWM at Washington County Associate Fee Schedule Summer 2021

Associate level students taking Main Campus classes will be assessed Main Campus rates.

* Note: Segregated fees are included in the Resident, Non-Resident, Minnesota, and Midwest Exchange rates.

			Minnesota w/	Midwest Student	Segregated
# of Credits	Resident	Non-Resident	Reciprocity	Exchange	Fees
1	211.78	527.23	222.61	310.75	13.85
2	423.56	1,054.46	445.22	621.50	27.70
3	635.34	1,581.69	667.83	932.25	41.55
4	847.12	2,108.92	890.44	1243.00	55.40
5	1,058.90	2,636.15	1,113.05	1553.75	69.25
6	1,270.68	3,163.38	1,335.66	1864.50	83.10
7	1,270.68	3,163.38	1,335.66	1864.50	83.10
8	1,270.68	3,163.38	1,335.66	1864.50	83.10
9	1,270.68	3,163.38	1,335.66	1864.50	83.10
10	1,468.61	3,676.76	1,544.42	2161.40	83.10
11	1,666.54	4,190.14	1,753.18	2458.30	83.10
12	1,864.47	4,703.52	1,961.94	2755.20	83.10
13 or more,					
additional per charge credit	197.93	513.38	208.76	296.90	N/A

The amounts listed on this fee schedule do not include any special course fees or differential tuition that will be charged in addition to the normal tuition and are not included in the 6-9 credit pricing plateau. Consult the Summer 2021 Schedule of Classes for a complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available from the Summer 2021 Tuition and Fee Rates page.